Position

Transportation/Garag
Transportation Super
Mechanic lll - Heavy
Mechanic lll - Heavy
Transportation Suppo
Mechanic lll - Heavy
Bus Driver Trainer
Mechanic Il - Auto/S
Dispatcher

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Transp/Garage Support

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Mechanic lll - Heavy
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$105,924
$82,988
$78,904
$78,424
$71,121
$65,590
$64,321
$62,036
$61,267
$55,780
$55,054
$54,011
$53,806
$52,601
$50,691
$50,623
$50,350
$49,460
$49,121
$47,977
$47,947
$47,632
$47,249
$47,044
$46,062
$45,956
$45,900
$45,485
$44,314
$43,909

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,402
$30,079
$27,467
$27,310
$26,567
$27,256
$26,604
$26,550
$25,344
$24,296
$24,232
$24,454
$25,367
$25,397
$23,563
$14,185
$25,203
$23,566
$23,738
$25,197
$24,748
$23,499
$23,358
$23,920
$23,509
$24,446
$24,642
$24,743
$23,326
$25,232



Bus Driver
Transportation Suppo
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver
Placement/Transporta
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Sub Bus Drivers

Sub Bus Drivers

Sub Bus Drivers

Bus Driver

Sub Bus Drivers

Sub Transportation S
Sub Bus Drivers

Sub Bus Drivers

Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$43,314
$42,940
$42,761
$42,525
$42,348
$40,533
$40,348
$39,495
$38,461
$37,550
$37,269
$37,119
$33,790
$32,481
$30,742
$29,742
$28,949
$27,967
$26,510
$23,549
$17,402
$15,236
$14,058
$11,022
$10,120

$9,254

$8,499

$1,546

$24,414
$23,418
$24,479
$21,750
$24,201
$24,196
$24,384
$24,068
$18,687
$23,545
$23,729
$24,351
$23,019
$23,037
$7,226
$21,221
$15,239
$8,465
$21,001
$2,710
$653
$571
$6,620
$696
$379
$0
$319
$58



