Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation/Garag		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$105,924	\$32,402
Transportation Super		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$82,988	\$30,079
Mechanic III - Heavy		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$78,904	\$27,467
Mechanic III - Heavy		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$78,424	\$27,310
Transportation Suppo		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$71,121	\$26,567
Mechanic III - Heavy		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$65,590	\$27,256
Bus Driver Trainer		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$64,321	\$26,604
Mechanic II - Auto/S		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$62,036	\$26,550
Dispatcher		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$61,267	\$25,344
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$55,780	\$24,296
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$55,054	\$24,232
Transp/Garage Support		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$54,011	\$24,454
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$53,806	\$25,367
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$52,601	\$25,397
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$50,691	\$23,563
Mechanic III - Heavy		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$50,623	\$14,185
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$50,350	\$25,203
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$49,460	\$23,566
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$49,121	\$23,738
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$47,977	\$25,197
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$47,947	\$24,748
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$47,632	\$23,499
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$47,249	\$23,358
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$47,044	\$23,920
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$46,062	\$23,509
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$45,956	\$24,446
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$45,900	\$24,642
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$45,485	\$24,743
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$44,314	\$23,326
Bus Driver		Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$43,909	\$25,232

Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$43,314	\$24,414
Transportation Suppo	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$42,940	\$23,418
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$42,761	\$24,479
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$42,525	\$21,750
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$42,348	\$24,201
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$40,533	\$24,196
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$40,348	\$24,384
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$39,495	\$24,068
Placement/Transporta	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$38,461	\$18,687
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$37,550	\$23,545
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$37,269	\$23,729
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$37,119	\$24,351
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$33,790	\$23,019
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$32,481	\$23,037
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$30,742	\$7,226
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$29,742	\$21,221
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$28,949	\$15,239
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$27,967	\$8,465
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$26,510	\$21,001
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$23,549	\$2,710
Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$17,402	\$653
Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$15,236	\$571
Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$14,058	\$6,620
Bus Driver	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$11,022	\$696
Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$10,120	\$379
Sub Transportation S	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$9,254	\$0
Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$8,499	\$319
Sub Bus Drivers	Rialto Unified	Transportation	\$1,546	\$58